GOL LINHAS AEREAS INTELIGNTES SA

GOL LINHAS AEREAS INTELIGNTES SA

ISIN: BRGOLLACNPR4

Overview

2024/04/18 22:07:31

Price
1.41 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-17.06% (-0.29)

BRGOLLACNPR4
GOLL4

Bovespa

BRL

Transport

Stock

0

BOVESPA INDEX

1.41 BRL (20,200)
1.42 BRL (500)
1.36 BRL

1.56 BRL

1.35 BRL

1.70 BRL
1.428588 BRL
25,039,700
35,771,404.00
5,085

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRGOLLACNPR4&ID_NOTATION=10576460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c065bcd0c240a866d68432dbd6945815e63020a5aa1b946c4bf6905146f538de&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3009521baefc46e8&time=1713570803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47cbf10029c87945db7bdf30bd5ffbb5668b8202700cba9998fd5b18ea697164&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e402ee0fae28e374f&time=1713570803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d18803e87f6cd194c687f8a4d07e3256e1d8a59a4cc70f32f94635f311e105e6&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4cf43812a6f688fdb&time=1713570803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c53b7ba6dcaaaa45725392235549eca4a50edf4921d8bc959ffd846f3123e69&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2eebac3355c01d82e&time=1713570803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e057e1c707788e15c33f4cc7cd9d04ed7f8fb63e6e1e3eab6ac0790390229bd&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38488101fd86fc9d5&time=1713570803&tool=RSC

GOL LINHAS AEREAS INTELIGNTES SA

Details

2024/04/18 22:07:31

Price
1.41 BRL

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-17.06% (-0.29)

BRGOLLACNPR4
GOLL4

Bovespa

BRL

Transport

Stock

0

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.41 BRL (20,200)
Ask (Ask size) 1.42 BRL (500)
Open 1.36 BRL
High 1.56 BRL
Low 1.35 BRL
Close (prev. day) 1.70 BRL
VWAP 1.428588 BRL
Volume (pcs) 25,039,700
Trading volume 35,771,404.00
Number of trades 5,085
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -82.44% -80.43% -93.98%
Perf (abs.) -6.43 -5.63 -21.39
Beta 247 2.29 2.08

Volatility 97.63 82.12 72.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.41 BRL (6,819,960

1.73 BRL (9,864,930
4.88 BRL (11,800,380
7.05 BRL (12,568,124
8.93 BRL (2024/01/02

(
(
1.31 BRL (2024/04/16
(
(

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

13.53 BRL (2023/07/03
1.31 BRL (2024/04/16
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All listings for GOL LINHAS AEREAS INTELIGNTES SA

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Bovespa 2024/04/18 22:07 1.41BRL 35.77 5,085
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10576460

GOL LINHAS AEREAS INTELIGNTES SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
GOL LINHAS AEREAS INTELIGENTES

Rua Tamoios, 246 JD Aeroporto - 04630-000
Sao Paulo

Telefon: +55 11 3169 6224
Fax: +55 11 3169 6222
E-mail: -
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